5th May 2017
Dear Customer,
Anglia have been advised by the manufacturer Taicom that the tooling for the series
listed below has been updated with immediate effect, this is due to the old tooling being
beyond its serviceable life.
Taicom advise they have also taken this opportunity to revise the mouldings to improve
the efficiency and yield of the production process. The revised parts have some minor
dimensional and cosmetic appearance changes which do not impact the form, fit or

268
Manf. Part No. &
Type Order Code
2 way TBV202AGN
3 way TBV203AGN
4 way TBV204AGN
5 way TBV205AGN
6 way TBV206AGN
7 way TBV207AGN
8 way TBV208AGN
9 way TBV209AGN
10 way TBV210AGN
11 way TBV211AGN
12 way TBV212AGN
TAICOM type TBV2/AGN
Standard profile, 5mm pitch blocks fitted with wire protection guards.
Choice of 2 to 12 way which may be interlocked together to increase
their permutation. Holes provided for test probes.